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Groupe scie circulaire
Diamétre arbre
Puissance moteur
N°tours scie circulaire
Diamétre lame

Hauteur de coupe
Déplacement horizontal

Groupe mandrin toupie
Diamétre arbre

Longueur arbre

Puissance moteur

@ max. outils
Déplacement vertical
Déplacement horizontal
Nombre tours moteur arbre

30 mm

3 kw
3000 t/min
400 mm
125 mm
130 mm

50 mm
620 mm
9,25 kW
320 mm
590 mm
150 mm
3200 t/min
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